
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

77 

810 

34 

193 

70 

25 

Name 

Thomas Schluter 

Skip Duplissey 

Stefan Schluter 

José Miguel Iturbe 

Scott Conrad 

Chris Beckwith 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1972 Porsche 911 

1969 Porsche 911 

1972 Porsche 911 

1968 Alfa Romeo GT Jr./GTAm 

1972 BMW 2002 

Color 

Blue 

Blue 

Tangerine 

White/Blue 

Red/Yellow 

Yellow/Black 

Class 

CP 

CP 

CP 

CP 

VMC 

BS-C 

Group 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

13:19.099 

13:26.234 

13:38.365 

14:31.455 

14:31.942 

Best Tm 

2:11.800 

2:12.599 

2:13.247 

2:21.614 

2:21.543 

In Lap 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/5/2023 8:13:58 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 
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Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

7.135 

Avg. Speed 

74.334 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.800 

Best Speed 

75.114 

Best Lap by 

77 - Thomas Schluter 

 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 1 & 7 

Race 1 

Race started at 12:20:15 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 12:02 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(77) Thomas Schluter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(810) Skip Duplissey 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(34) Stefan Schluter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(193) José Miguel Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(70) Scott Conrad 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

2:17.608 
2:12.627 
2:11.800 
2:11.979 
2:12.216 
2:12.620 

2:19.165 
2:14.140 
2:12.702 
2:12.599 
2:13.199 
2:13.389 

2:21.840 
2:14.216 
2:13.247 
2:16.369 
2:15.540 
2:16.362 

2:30.979 
2:23.705 
2:24.124 
2:21.614 
2:21.698 
2:23.533 

2:31.439 
2:24.364 
2:25.048 
2:21.543 
2:21.907 
2:22.785 

Diff 

+5.808 
+0.827 

+0.179 
+0.416 
+0.820 

+6.566 
+1.541 
+0.103 

+0.600 
+0.790 

+8.593 
+0.969 

+3.122 
+2.293 
+3.115 

+9.365 
+2.091 
+2.510 

+0.084 
+1.919 

+9.896 
+2.821 
+3.505 

+0.364 
+1.242 

Time of Day 

12:22:33.126 
12:24:45.753 
12:26:57.553 
12:29:09.532 
12:31:21.748 
12:33:34.368 

12:22:35.474 
12:24:49.614 
12:27:02.316 
12:29:14.915 
12:31:28.114 
12:33:41.503 

12:22:37.900 
12:24:52.116 
12:27:05.363 
12:29:21.732 
12:31:37.272 
12:33:53.634 

12:22:52.050 
12:25:15.755 
12:27:39.879 
12:30:01.493 
12:32:23.191 
12:34:46.724 

12:22:51.564 
12:25:15.928 
12:27:40.976 
12:30:02.519 
12:32:24.426 
12:34:47.211 
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B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 1 & 7 

Race 1 

Race started at 12:20:15 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 12:02 


